
       
 

 
UI Extension 2021 Cereals Field Days For Southern / Eastern Idaho 
 

DATE TIME EVENT/LOCATION CONTACT 

July 15th 9:00 – 11:00 AM 

Rupert / Minidoka 
Starting at Winter trials: intersection of 
400 E and 900 N. Spring trials: 2 miles 
east of winter plots on 600 E, 900 N 

Jason Thomas jasont@uidaho.edu 208-406-
3571 or Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 20th 4:00 PM 
Idaho Falls 
2550 South, 45th West, Grain Growers 
dinner @ Sealander Park 

Sedar Beckman sedarbeckman@gmail.com 
Mark Mulberry mmulberry56@gmail.com 
or Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

July 21st 8:30 AM – 12 PM 
Aberdeen / LCS Field Day 
Aberdeen R&E Center. 1693 S 2700 
W, Aberdeen, ID. Lunch provided 

Juliet Marshall jmarshall@uidaho.edu or 
Jianli Chen jchen@udaho.edu 

July 22nd 4:00 PM 

Soda Springs  
Head north on Government Dam Road, 
right on China Hat Road, ¼ mile 

Justin Hatch jlhatch@uidaho.edu or Kyle 
Wangemann (kylekingkong@gmail.com)  
801-361-7139 on north side of road 

July 29th   10:00 – 12 AM 

Ashton 
Take N3875 E off 47, left on 1350 N. 
Plots are on south side of road. Lunch 
provided 

Lance Ellis ellis@uidaho.edu or    
Juliet.Marshall@uidaho.edu 

 
 
 


